
Ders planı 

6 hafta X 20 saat= 120 saat / 200 $ 

8 hafta X 15 saat= 120 saat / 200 $ 

10 hafta X 12 saat= 120 saat / 200 $ 

Özel ders x 50 $ 

A,B,C,D 
Sınıfı /Class 

Paartesi 
Monday 

Salı 
Tuesday 

Çarşamba 
Wednesday 

Perşembe 
Thursday 

Cuma 
Friday 

Cumartesi 
Saturday 

Pazar 
Sunday 

08.30-09.10        
09.20-10.00        
10.10-10.50        
11.00-11.40        
11.50-12.30        
12.40-13.20        
13.30-14.10        
14.20-15.00        
15.10-15.50        
16.00-16.40        
16.50-17.30        
17.40-18.20        
18.30-19.10        
19.20-20.00        
20.10-20.50        
21.00-21.40        
21.50-22.30        
22.40-23.20        
23.30-00.10        
00.20-01.00        
01.10-01.50        
02.00-02.40        
02.50-03.30        
03.40-04.20        
04.30-05.10        
05.20-06.00        
06.10-06.50        
07.00-07.40        
07.50-08.30        

  


